J-01 subject to change without noticewww.hncelectric.com
J
Customer benefits
HSM380
Product description
At a glance
HSM380 series AC 380V synchronous servo motor is suitable
for AC380V power supply servo application such as CNC

13
15
16
17 173
173
173
173
196
196
196
226
196
S180-4-035M15
S180-4-048M15
S180-4-035M10
S215-4-011M17L 11 61.8 1700 2000 123.6 380 24.5 38089
S215-4-013M17L 13 73 1700 2000 146 380 29.5 380106
S215-4-015M17L 15 84.3 1700 2000 168.6 380 33 380125
S215-4-019M17L 18.5 104 1700 2000 208 380 40.5 380162
S215-4-022M17L 22 123.6 1700 2000 247.2 380 46 380208
S215-2-021M50L 21 11 5000 6000 42 380 38 38033
S215-2-025M50L 24.8 13 5000 6000 49.6 380 45 38037.9
S215-2-042M50L 42 22 5000 5000 84 380 42 38068.2
S215-2-058M50L 57.4 30 5000 5000 115 380 57 38096
S215-2-071M50L 70.7 37 5000 5000 141.4 380 70 380123
S215-2-096M50L 95.5 50 5000 5000 191 380 94 380184
J-03 subject to change without noticewww.hncelectric.com
96
70
70 1000